SELF-TIGHTENING AND SELF-ALIGNMENT GRIPS
  “SCISSOR AND PINCER TYPES” TENSILE TEST
Easy-to-use self-tightening and self-aligning scissor-type grips applicable to
perform tensile tests on samples and specimens of soft and flexible
materials, rubber, plastics, fabrics...,
Very light grips pincer type, easy to use and applicable to perform
extraction tests on elements that are difficult to access, electronic
components, or tensile tests on very small specimens, being incorporated

Doc.: General Catalog of Scissors and Pincer type Self-tightening Grips - Tensile Tests -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Order information
The MAT-20 grips are supplied in sets of 2 units (1 pair), but can also be
supplied separately. The jaws are not included in the standard supply.
MAT-20 with MAT-20-BR jaws
MAT-20-BP-Rear Jaws
Jaws MAT-20-BP100 capacity 10 kN
Jaws MAT-20-BP25
Jaws MAT-20-BP25
     |
7
Back to the
Doc.: General Catalog of Scissors and Pincer type Self-tightening Grips - Tensile Tests -1-CAT-I-R1
TECHLAB SYSTEMS reserves the right to make any technical modification without prior notice.
Scissor grips MAT-50 of 50 kN capacity
 With locking function (interlock): The jaw locks in the open position
Jaws for Grips MAT-50
Order information
The MAT-50 grips are supplied in sets of 2 units (1 pair), but can also be supplied separately.Las
mandíbulas no están incluidas en el suministro estándar.
     Model MAT-50
Máximum load: 50 kN
Jaw opening: Blank Jaws of  O-48 mm
V jaws round specimen 10-48 mm Ǿ
Specimen width max .: 100 mm
Body grip: Steel, manganese phosphate coated
Temperature range: 0 a +130°C
Other possible temperature ranges
Weight: 9,1 Kg  each grip (no jaws)
Model Surface Finish Clamping surface
( width x height)
WEIGHT
per pair
MAT-50-BP Knurled Jaws 50 x 100 mm 1,9 Kg
MAT-50-BV10 Jaws in V Specimen of 10-48 mm Ǿ 2 Kg
MAT-50 with MAT-50-BP jaws
     |
8
Back to the